Data Sheet Model KB ECO 720
Model KB ECO 720 | Cooling incubators with environmentally friendly
thermoelectric cooling
Thanks to thermoelectric cooling technology with patented heat dissipation, the new KB ECO cooling incubator is one of the most energy-ecient cooling
incubator on the market.
The thermoelectric cooling technology means the KB ECO series is also very quiet during operation.
BENEFITS
• Safe: Unique condensate and dry-out protection for all operating conditions

USB
• Unit self-test for comprehensive status analysis
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
200…230 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard KBECO720-230V 9020-0424
700
100…120 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard KBECO720UL-120V 9020-0427
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 09.03.2022
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
Page 1 / 6
Data Sheet Model KB ECO 720
TECHNICAL DATA
Description KBECO720-230V1 KBECO720UL-120V1
Article Number 9020-0424 9020-0427
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range (max. 26 °C under ambient temperature) [°C] 0…70 0…70
Temperature variation at 37 °C [± K] 0.1 0.1